Motor Run Capacitor
MotorCap
Series/Type: B32314-A
Date: June 2011
Version: 10
Content of inside pages of data sheet. Data will be automatically entered into headers and footers.
Please fill in the table and then change the colour to “White”. This ensures that the table disappears for the customer pdf.
Identification/Classification 1:

FK EAC 06.2011
Please read the important notes, Page 5 of 7
cautions and warnings.
Ordering codes
Un
Vac
Cn
µµµµF
Case dimensions
without bolt
D x L (mm)
Case dimensions
With  M8 bolt
D x L (mm)
Ordering code
250 4 25 x 36 25 x 56 B32314-A1405-+0$*
 5 25 x 47 25 x 56 B32314-A1505-+0$*
 6 25 x 47 25 x 56 B32314-A1605-+0$*
 7 25 x 47 25 x 56 B32314-A1705-+0$*
 8 25 x 47 25 x 56 B32314-A1805-+0$*
 8,5 25 x 47 25 x 56 B32314-A1855-+0$*
 9 25 x 47 25 x 56 B32314-A1905-+0$*
 10 25 x 47 25 x 56 B32314-A1106-+0$*
 11 26 x 47 30 x 59 B32314-A1116-+0$*
 12 26 x 47 30 x 59 B32314-A1126-+0$*
 13 26 x 47 30 x 59 B32314-A1136-+0$*
 14 30 x 50 30 x 59 B32314-A1146-+0$*
 15 30 x 50 30 x 59 B32314-A1156-+1$*
 16 30 x 50 30 x 59 B32314-A1166-+0$*
 18 30 x 50 30 x 59 B32314-A1186-+0$*
 20 32 x 50 35 x 56 B32314-A1206-+0$*
 22 35 x 50 35 x 56 B32314-A1226-+0$*
 25 35 x 50 35 x 56 B32314-A1256-+1$*
 30 40 x 50 40 x 70 B32314-A1306-+0$*
 32 40 x 50 40 x 70 B32314-A1326-+0$*
 33,1 40 x 63 40 x 70 B32314-A1336-+1$*
 35 40 x 63 40 x 70 B32314-A1356-+0$*
 36 40 x 63 40 x 70 B32314-A1366-+0$*
 40 40 x 62 40 x 70 B32314-A1406-+2$*
 44 40 x 62 40 x 70 B32314-A1446-+2$*
 45 40 x 62 40 x 70 B32314-A1456-+0$*
 50 40 x 62 40 x 70 B32314-A1506-+0$*
 60 40 x 96 40 x 96 B32314-A1606-+0$*
380 4 25 x 47 25 x 56 B32314-A3405-+0$*
 5,5 26 x 47 30 x 59  B32314-A3555-+0$*
400 2 25 x 36  25 x 56 B32314-A4205-+0$*
 2,5 25 x 36  25 x 56 B32314-A4255-+0$*
 3 25 x 36  25 x 56 B32314-A4305-+0$*
 4 25 x 47 25 x 56 B32314-A4405-+0$*
 5 26 x 47 30 x 59 B32314-A4505-+0$*
 8 30 x 50 30 x 59 B32314-A4805-+0$*
 8,5 32 x 50 35 x 56 B32314-A4855-+0$*
 10 35 x 50 35 x 56 B32314-A4106-+1$*
 12 35 x 50 35 x 56 B32314-A4126-+2$*
 15 40 x 50 40 x 70 B32314-A4156-+2$*
 16 40 x 50 40 x 70 B32314-A4166-+2$*
 18 40 x 63 40 x 70 B32314-A4186-+1$*
 20 40 x 63 40 x 70 B32314-A4206-+1$*
 25 45 x 69 45 x 69 B32314-A4256-+1$*
 30 45 x 69 40 x 96 B32314-A4306-+1$*
 35 45 x 94 45 x 94 B32314-A4356-+1$*
 40 45 x 94 45 x 94 B32314-A4406-+1$*
 45 50 x 94 50 x 94 B32314-A4456-+1$*
 50 50 x 94 50 x 94 B32314-A4506-+1$*
 75 50 x 118 50 x 118 B32314-A4756-+1$*
440 3,6 25 x 47 25 x 56 B32314-A5365-+0$*
 4 30 x 50 30 x 59 B32314-A5405-+0$*
 5 30 x 50 30 x 59 B32314-A5505-+0$*
 5,2 30 x 50 30 x 59 B32314-A5525-+0$*
 6 32 x 50 35 x 56 B32314-A5605-+0$*
 8 35 x 49 35 x 59 B32314-A5805-+1$*
 12 40 x 63 40 x 63 B32314-A5126-+1$*
 15 40 x 63 40 x 63 B32314-A5156-+1$*
 25 45 x 96 45 x 96 B32314-A5256-+1$*
 AC FILM CAPACITORS B32 314
 Motor Run Capacitors MotorCap
FK EAC 06.2011
Please read the important notes, Page 6 of 7